

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7901/2019

ZANAKLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADIVASI GOND GOVARI (GOWARI) SEWA MANDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta, AOR
Mr. Nand Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
Mr. Shakul R. Ghatole, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appearance: Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel present on behalf of the Petitioner.

Mr. Shakul R. Ghatole, Ld. Counsel present on behalf of the Respondent.

Four weeks' time as a last chance is granted to Respondent No. 1 to file Counter Affidavit.

Service is complete upon respondent Nos. 2 to 4, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of respondent Nos. 5 to 19 within two weeks.

Dasti in addition is permitted. Filing of spare copies is dispensed with.

List again on 09.01.2020.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

pm